veho.

EC Declaration of Conformity

Veho UK Ltd

Long Barn, Unit 2 Wangfield Lane,
Curdridge, Southampton, Hampshire
S0O32 2DA

21/12/2021

Declare under our sole responsibility that the product:

Model: Veho DX-1 USB 2MP Microscope
Model No: VMS-006-DX1

and all variations specified in the annex are in conformity with the provisions of the following EC
directive(s) (including all applicable amendments); and are designed and manufactured with application
of the harmonized standards.

Quality Assurance: The manufacturing organisation is certified according to ISO 9001:2008.

Steven Jewis

Steve Lewis
CEO & Founder
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Document Description Issued/Version
2011/65/EU RoHS 16/04/2018
EEC Directive 93/112/ EC | Material safety Data Sheet 12/04/2018
EN 62311 Health Test Report 10/04/2018
EN 55032:2015, EMC Test Report 21/06/2017

EN 61000-3-2:2014,
EN61000-3-3:2013,
EN55024:2010+A1:2015,
EN61000-4-2:2009,
EN611000-4-
3:2006+A1:2008+A2:2010
EN61000-4-4:2012,
EN61000-4-5:2014,
EN61000-4-6:2014,
EN61000-4-8:2010,
EN61000-4-11:2004
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