## veho

## **EC** Declaration of Conformity

Veho UK Ltd Long Barn, Unit 2 Wangfield Lane, Curdridge, Southampton, Hampshire SO32 2DA

21/12/2021

Declare under our sole responsibility that the product:

## Model:Veho DX-1 USB 2MP MicroscopeModel No:VMS-006-DX1

and all variations specified in the annex are in conformity with the provisions of the following EC directive(s) (including all applicable amendments); and are designed and manufactured with application of the harmonized standards.

Quality Assurance: The manufacturing organisation is certified according to ISO 9001:2008.

Steven Lewis

**Steve Lewis** CEO & Founder



Document	Description	Issued/Version
2011/65/EU	RoHS	16/04/2018
EEC Directive 93/112/ EC	Material safety Data Sheet	12/04/2018
EN 62311	Health Test Report	10/04/2018
EN 55032:2015, EN 61000-3-2:2014, EN61000-3-3:2013, EN55024:2010+A1:2015, EN61000-4-2:2009, EN611000-4- 3:2006+A1:2008+A2:2010 EN61000-4-4:2012, EN61000-4-5:2014, EN61000-4-6:2014, EN61000-4-8:2010, EN61000-4-11:2004	EMC Test Report	21/06/2017